Savanna |
Sully's

Scrap the
Fat 2018

Contest Name
ERIN M
LEEANNE
WENDY
JESSIE
MEMA 5
LISA
KIM JOHNSON
KALEY EADIE
TOMMY M
DUKEFAN33
HEATHER
CMC
BRANDON
MELISSA
PAM
TZILLA
REENA
VICTORIA
DEEZER
SHIRA
AMANDA
JEAN
TECH GIRL
MICHAEL
hazel
GENE
ROBIN

Employee/Custo
mer

Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Employee
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Employee
Employee
Employee
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer

Week 2 |
1/19/2018

% Losswk2
1.58%
1.56%
1.37%
1.34%
1.29%
1.21%
1.12%
0.87%
0.33%
0.27%
0.10%
0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.08%
-0.17%
-0.35%
-0.43%
-0.58%
-0.59%
-0.68%
-1.22%
-1.70%
-1.94%
-2.12%



