Savanna Sully's Scrap the Fat 2018		Week 2 1/19/2018
Contest Name	Employee/Custo mer	% Losswk2
ERIN M	Customer	1.58%
LEEANNE	Employee	1.56%
WENDY	Customer	1.37%
JESSIE	Customer	1.34%
MEMA 5	Customer	1.29%
LISA	Customer	1.21%
KIM JOHNSON	Customer	1.12%
KALEY EADIE	Customer	0.87%
TOMMY M	Customer	0.33%
DUKEFAN33	Customer	0.27%
HEATHER	Employee	0.10%
CMC	Customer	0.10%
BRANDON	Employee	0.00%
MELISSA	Customer	0.00%
PAM	Employee	0.00%
TZILLA	Customer	0.00%
REENA	Customer	-0.08%
VICTORIA	Employee	-0.17%
DEEZER	Customer	-0.35%
SHIRA	Employee	-0.43%
AMANDA	Employee	-0.58%
JEAN	Employee	-0.59%
TECH GIRL	Customer	-0.68%
MICHAEL	Employee	-1.22%
hazel	Customer	-1.70%
GENE	Customer	-1.94%
ROBIN	Customer	-2.12%